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2020 MEETING SCHEDULE 

JEFFERSON COUNTY PLANNING COMMISSION 

Planning Commission meetings are held in the Old Charles Town Library Meeting Room located at  
200 East Washington Street, at the side entrance on Samuel Street at 7:00 p.m. 

Regular Meeting Tentative Meetings^ 

Tuesday, January 14, 2020 Tuesday, January 28, 2020 

Tuesday, February 11, 2020 Tuesday, February 25, 2020 

Tuesday, March 10, 2020 Tuesday, March 24, 2020 

Tuesday, April 14, 2020 Tuesday, April 28, 2020 

Tuesday, May 5, 2020* Tuesday, May 26, 2020 

Tuesday, June 9, 2020 Tuesday, June 23, 2020 

Tuesday, July 14, 2020 Tuesday, July 28, 2020 

Tuesday, August 11, 2020 Tuesday, August 25, 2020 

Tuesday, September 8, 2020 Tuesday, September 22, 2020 

Tuesday, October 13, 2020 Tuesday, October 27, 2020 

Tuesday, November 10, 2020 Tuesday, November 24, 2020 

Tuesday, December 8, 2020 Tuesday, December 22, 2020 

*Meeting date has been modified in observance of Election Day. 

^Tentative meetings are held if necessary to conduct Commission business or to meet required deadlines in accordance 
with the Planning Commission’s 4th Tuesday Meeting policy (approved 11/14/17). 

Changes in the time or location of the meeting shall be noticed on the County’s website at www.jeffersoncountywv.org. 
Note: if the President of the County Commission or the Planning Commission determines that weather conditions make 
travel unsafe for the public, County offices may close and/or the meeting may be cancelled. Please check the County’s 
website for possible meeting updates during inclement weather. 

Agenda items that have been deferred due to a cancellation will be rescheduled. No additional newspaper notice shall be 
given. All signs must remain posted on the respective properties until the rescheduled meeting date. Please call the office 
or check the County’s website for the rescheduled meeting date. 


